#### 504006019 09/15/2016

## **PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET**

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT4052676

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

#### **CONVEYING PARTY DATA**

Name	Execution Date
MATSUSHITA ELECTRIC INDUSTRIAL CO., LTD.	10/01/2008

#### **RECEIVING PARTY DATA**

Name:	PANASONIC CORPORATION	
Street Address:	Street Address: 1006, OAZA KADOMA, KADOMA-SHI	
City: OSAKA		
State/Country: JAPAN		
Postal Code:	571-8501	

#### **PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 11**

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	09064694
Application Number:	09110657
Application Number:	09130713
Application Number:	09141215
Application Number:	09150537
Application Number:	09179520
Application Number:	09181501
Application Number:	09181500
Application Number:	09274834
Application Number:	09286703
Application Number:	29150610

#### **CORRESPONDENCE DATA**

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Email: epas.ipc@ml.jp.panasonic.com
Correspondent Name: PANASONIC CORPORATION
Address Line 1: 2-1-61, SHIROMI, CHUO-KU
Address Line 2: 7F OBP PANASONIC TOWER
Address Line 4: OSAKA, JAPAN 540-6207

PATENT 504006019 REEL: 040039 FRAME: 0069

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	MEIGI-MEI2PC_160915
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	HIROO MAEDA
SIGNATURE:	/Hiroo MAEDA/
DATE SIGNED:	09/15/2016

### **Total Attachments: 3**

source=Certificate of a Part of the Registered Information#page1.tif source=Certificate of a Part of the Registered Information#page2.tif source=statement#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 040039 FRAME: 0070 1006, Oaza Kadoma, Kadoma-shi, Osaka

Panasonic Corporation

Registration No.: 1216-01-003721

# (Translation) Certificate of a Part of the Registered Information

Trade Name	Matsushita Electric Industrial Co., Ltd.		
	Panasonic Corporation	Amended on October 1, 2008	
	•	Registered on October 1, 2008	
Principal Office	1006, Oaza Kadoma, Kadoma-shi, Osaka		
Method of Public	Electronic public notices will be given	Amended on June 25, 2009	
Notice	at: http://panasonic.co.jp/index3.html where electronic public notices could	Registered on July 8, 2009	
	not be issued for an incident or any other unavoidable reason, public notice		
	should be given in the <i>Nihon Keizai</i>		
	Shimbun.		
Date of	December 15, 1935		
Incorporation			
Matters regarding	Company with Board of Directors Registered on May 2, 2006, pursuant to the Article 136 of the Act No.87 of 2005  Company with Auditors Registered on May 2, 2006, pursuant to the Article 136 of the Act No.87 of 2005  Company with Board of Company Auditors		
Company with Board			
of Directors			
Matters regarding			
Company with			
Auditors			
Matters regarding			
Company with Board	Registered on May 12, 2006		
of Company			
Auditors			
Matters regarding			
Company with	Registered on May 12, 2006		
Accounting Auditors			

This is to certify that the foregoing is a part of the registered information presently in effect.

(Registered at Moriguchi office, Osaka Legal Affairs Bureau)

Date:

November 27, 2009

Osaka Legal Affairs Bureau

Registrar

MORISAWA, Shigemi

PATEN/T REEL: 040039 FRAME: 0071

## 現在事項一部証明書

大阪府門真市太字門真1006番地

パナソニジク株式会社 会社法人等番号 1216-01-003721

	eren a manarenen en	12.21.2.22.2		en entrestricteringsbeteiche gebet	Cartines and September 2009 for the
8			•1	77 (N. 1855)	
Ø	商 号	松下電器産業株式会	<u>E</u>		
Ž,		2388882 2888888			
		パナソニック株式会	H:	平成20年10	)月 1日変更
4					
	John John St.			平成20年10	
				J.W. 2 U T. L	
#				60 000 1 100 10 0000	17
2	,本***店	大阪府門真市大字門。	具1006番地		grand Control Marie
1				The same of	The Miller will
٠,		98888(0,41) 43 (1) 13 (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4)		5 Nove 20 100 100 1	0.17.11
	公告をする方法	電子公告とする。	·	平成21年 6	月25日変更
, z	Marine State of the		nasonic. co. j	S. Control of the Cartier	Annihim
	rest transfer to the second of the second	p/index3. I	=		
12			やむを得ない事由によって	132	
			ができない場合は、日本経		
<b>"</b>		済新聞に掲載して行	う。	平成21年 7	月 8 日登記
-	Property Control of the Control of t				
	会社成立の年月日	昭和10年12月1:	5 日		
#					
		######################################	705 705 007 90 900 007 000		STE ATTO ATTO THE SEE THE
	取締役会設置会社	取締役会設置会社		<b>化基化基</b> 基	
Ŧ	心関する事項	THE TAX INC.		平成 1 7 年 建 4	第27号第1
≠ 10	Mel(利約:0 中央:::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::	<u></u>		平成17年法律 36条の規定に	
Ē	Marian Company	Andrews of the Control of the Contro	1987年 - 19874 - 19874 - 19874 - 19874 - 19874 - 19874 - 19874 - 19874 - 19874 - 19874 - 19874 - 19874 - 19874	つの衆の規定に	* 10 TW 110
7			三 新装装	年 5月 2日	
	The second secon				ARRES.
7. 1	監査役設置会社に	監査役設置会社		一	· 雅娜斯琛亚州
ë E	関する事項			平成17年法律	
	and Williams		•	36条の規定に	より平成18
17	ENT HE STATE OF THE STATE OF TH			年 5月 2日	et estat Sabatis machinistica i Palle (13
ij.					
	图 未加入到第八人	監査役会設置会社			
	監査役会設置会社	监定仅会议退会任		平成18年 5	E 1 2 E 22
9	に関する事項			一下以1.8年》3	万 1 2 日豆配
ી	3 W W 30		-		7/47
Ň	会計監查人設置会	会計監査人設置会社			
ķ.	社に関する事項			平成18年 5	月12日登記
	Ma no mark affili	BBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBB	- United St. Services	1 15 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18	on state tootel

これは登記簿に記録されている現に効力を有する事項の一部であることを証明 した書面である。

(太阪法務局守口出張所管轄)

平成21年11月27日

大阪法務局 登記官



一下線のあるものは抹消事項であることを示す。 整理番号 た448338

## **Translator's Statement**

I, the undersigned, do solemnly declare that I am well acquainted with English and Japanese languages and that the attached document is a correct English translation of the original Japanese text.

Date: Jul 14, 2016

**RECORDED: 09/15/2016** 

Hisanori SUGIURA

**Business Promotion Unit 2** 

Panasonic IP Management Co., Ltd.

Attached document: Certificate of a Part of the Registered Information

PATENT REEL: 040039 FRAME: 0073